
ADMISSION -2023 
(NEET UG 2023- BHMS ) 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 
(To be paid by student) 

Particulars Open/ All 
India 

Quota 

OBC EBC/ 
EWS 

NRI Institutional 
Quota 

Tuition Fee 
 

18 
Month 

86364+43182 
(129546) 

43182+21591 
(64773) 

43182+21591 
(64773) 

345456+172728 
(518184) 

259092+129546 
(388638) 

Development 
Fees 

18 
Month 

8636+4318 
(12954) 

8636+4318 
(12954) 

8636+4318 
(12954) 

34544+17272 
(51816) 

10908+12954 
(23862) 

Enrollment & 
Eligibility ( 
**Sub .To 
Change ) 

One 
Time 

6300 6300 6300 6300 18850 

Total :-  148800 84027 84027 576300 431350 

Note: Tuition Fees & Development is Ad-hoc and Subject to Change as per FRA norms. 
**It is a university fees it can be change, As per university Norms. 

The Tuition Fees & Development Fees and University Enrollment Fees to be Paid in Demand Draft 
(DD) drawn by any nationalized bank in the name of “Omar Homoeopathic Medical College 

& Research Center” payable at Akkalkuwa. 

If intent to retain can Transfer the amount by way of NEFT/RTGS at 
Omar Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Center 

A/c No. 41448426310 
IFS Code : SBIN0002137 
Bank : State Bank of India 
Branch : Akkalkuwa 

# Reserved category students must fulfill the criteria/provision/conditions laid down by the Govt. of 
Maharashtra to get the fee benefits. 
#Fees mentioned above for reserved category (OBC/EBC/EWS etc.) are proposed assuming that 
Government of Maharashtra will reimburse their share of fees. In case the Govt. does not reimburse the 
fees ,the fees for these categories will be at par as the open category. 

                                  

 
Other Charge 

 

Rs . 9100 /- 
( should be in favour of "JAMIA ISLAMIA ISHATUL 
ULOOM" payable at Akkalkuwa) 
For NEFT/RTGS 
A/C Name : JAMIA ISLAMIA ISHAATUL ULOOM 
A/C No. : 11666328320 
Bank Name : STATE BANK OF INDIA 
IFSC CODE: SBIN0002137 
BRANCH: AKKALKUWA 

 

Hostel & Mess Charges Per Year 
 
(For First Year and subject to change 
in 2nd,3rd and Final Year) 

 
Rs .45000 /- 
( should be in favour of MINAJUL ULOOM WELFARE 
TRUST Payable at Partur ) 
AC. Name :MINHAJUL ULOOM WELFARE TRUST 
A/C No : 11607406150 
IFSC:  SBIN0020021 
Bank Name : SBI 
Branch code : 20021 
Branch : PARTUR 


