## ADMISSION -2023

## (NEET UG 2023- BHMS )

## FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

(To be paid by student)

			(. o ac paia a,	<b>-</b>		
Particulars		Open/ All	OBC	EBC/	NRI	Institutional
		India		EWS		Quota
		Quota				
<b>Tuition Fee</b>	18	86364+43182	43182+21591	43182+21591	345456+172728	259092+129546
	Month	(129546)	(64773)	(64773)	(518184)	(388638)
Development	18	8636+4318	8636+4318	8636+4318	34544+17272	10908+12954
Fees	Month	(12954)	(12954)	(12954)	(51816)	(23862)
Enrollment &	One	6300	6300	6300	6300	18850
Eligibility (	Time					
**Sub .To						
Change )						
Total :-		148800	84027	84027	576300	431350

Note: Tuition Fees & Development is Ad-hoc and Subject to Change as per FRA norms.

\*\*It is a university fees it can be change, As per university Norms.

The Tuition Fees & Development Fees and University Enrollment Fees to be Paid in Demand Draft (DD) drawn by any nationalized bank in the name of "Omar Homoeopathic Medical College & Research Center" payable at Akkalkuwa.

## If intent to retain can Transfer the amount by way of NEFT/RTGS at Omar Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Center

A/c No. 41448426310 IFS Code: SBIN0002137 Bank: State Bank of India Branch: Akkalkuwa

Other Charge	Rs. 9100 /- ( should be in favour of "JAMIA ISLAMIA ISHATUL ULOOM" payable at Akkalkuwa) For NEFT/RTGS  A/C Name: JAMIA ISLAMIA ISHAATUL ULOOM A/C No.: 11666328320 Bank Name: STATE BANK OF INDIA IFSC CODE: SBIN0002137 BRANCH: AKKALKUWA			
Hostel & Mess Charges Per Year	Rs .45000 /- ( should be in favour of MINAJUL ULOOM WELFARE			
(For First Year and subject to change in 2nd,3rd and Final Year)	TRUST Payable at Partur )  AC. Name: MINHAJUL ULOOM WELFARE TRUST  A/C No: 11607406150  IFSC: SBIN0020021  Bank Name: SBI  Branch code: 20021  Branch: PARTUR			

# Reserved category students must fulfill the criteria/provision/conditions laid down by the Govt. of Maharashtra to get the fee benefits.

#Fees mentioned above for reserved category (OBC/EBC/EWS etc.) are proposed assuming that Government of Maharashtra will reimburse their share of fees. In case the Govt. does not reimburse the fees ,the fees for these categories will be at par as the open category.